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Summary of AAMC PREview® Professional Readiness Exam Scores

(Formerly Situational Judgment Test)
Percentile Ranks in Effect May 1, 2026 — April 30, 2027
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Notes:

N = 76,265

Total Score

Mean = 5.62
Std. Deviation = 1.97
Median =6

Frequency Table — PREview® Scores

Total Score Frequency Percentage (IZ:umuIative SEEEITTIE
requency Rank
1 2,761 3.62 2,761 4%
2 3,062 4.01 5,823 8%
3 5,884 7.72 11,707 15%
4 8,871 11.63 20,578 27%
5 12,657 16.60 33,235 44%
6 14,799 19.40 48,034 63%
7 15,852 20.79 63,886 84%
8 8,103 10.62 71,989 94%
9 4,276 5.61 76,265 100%

» The column labeled “Percentile Rank” provides the percentage of scores equal to or less than each

total score point. These percentile ranks are based on all PREview® results from the 2023, 2024 and
2025 testing years combined.

» Updates to the percentile ranks will be made by early May each year.



